

AGREEMENT NO-89/m.m.ssy/sb.d/2019-20
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NAME OF WORK= TOU TO KOLHA BASTI

R.V.D.V.D. KISHAN GHANJ-2 **DIVISION**

m.m.ssy (S.T)

Digt at bank

SUB-DIVISION

M B NO-1025

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY= ATHER HUSSAIN

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त में कुल
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठों जो श्री. वि. लाल उपाध्याय
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा. का. वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, दि. घल बैंक
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Am/3/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा. का. वि. कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल
दि. घल बैंक
8/3/20

This MBND- 1025, Reissued to
Sri Rama Nand Yadav, Junior Engg.
Dighal Bank.

Am/3/20
A.E.
Dighal Bank

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R. W. D. W. D. KISHANGANJ DIVISION
Dighal Bank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1025

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

be supported by the dated initials of the officer
ordering the cancellation or by reference to his orders
initialled by the officer who made the measurements
in either case the reason for cancellation should be
provided with an index which should be kept up to
date.

ABSTRACT OF COST

42

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Construction of road and CD works from Tola to Kolha Basti					
Agency :- Athar Hussain					
Agreement No :- 29/MMGsy/SBP/17-20					
Drawn under :- 26-02-2020					
Date completion :- 25-02-2021					
Rate of Agreement :- 0.11% below to S/R					
D/E :- 30/12/2020					
1) Const of Rm & ref. Pillar					
Vide T.M.B Page (32) itm (1)					
2.350 km @ 4019.47/- Rs. 9446.00					
2) const. of ref. Pillar - do - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (32) itm (2)					
2.350 km @ 1846.33/- Rs. 4340.00					
3) clearing & grubbing of road land - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (32) itm (3)					
0.529 Ha @ 49496.70/- Rs. 26184.00					
4) Dismantling of structure - do - all - c - Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (32) itm (4)					
= 22.29 m ³ @ 228.72/m ³ Rs. 5098.00					

Continuation

Rs = 45068.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/A	Rs	45068.00
5) Disbentalling of stone					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (5)					
5.70 m ³ @ 473.83 / m ³			B		2701.00
6) Const. of Embankment with					
- do - 1000 m lead - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (6)					
196.74 m ³ @ 175.38 / m ³			B		34492.00
7) Const. of Embankment with					
- do - 1000 m lead - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (7)					
= 532.53 m ³ @ 141.39 / m ³			Rs.		75294.00
8) Const. of Subgrade & Earthwork					
shoulders - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (8) 3618 m ³					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (8) = 1939.48 m ³					
= 5557.48 m ³					
@ 176.96 / m ³			Rs		983452.00
9) Const. of Subgrade - do - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (9) 297.64 m ³					
to 167.50 m ³					
@ 176.96 / m ³			Rs		29641.00

Continuation

Rs. 1170648.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/f		Rs 1170648.00
10) P/ C.S.B. G.T. - do - all - c - Job					
vide Tmb 854 Page 34 itm 2A 10					
1642.44 m³ Add to 1611.09 m ³					
			@ 2867.3/- m ³		Rs 4619478.00
11) P/ W.B.M. G.T. - do - all - c - Job					
vide Tmb 854 Page 34 itm 2B 11					
2.571.64 m³ Add to 559.41 m ³					
			@ 4503.88/- m ³		Rs 2519516.00
12) P/ Prime coat with					
SS-1 B. Emulsion - c - Job					
vide Tmb 854 Page 34 itm 2C 12					
768.85 m³ Add to 7458.75 m ³					
			@ 42.80/m ³		Rs 319235.00
13) P/ Track coat with B. Emulsion					
Rs-1 - do - all - c - Job					
vide Tmb Page (34) itm (13)					
7458.75 m³ @ 14.42/m ³					Rs 108077.00
14) P/m Seal surfacing - do -					
all - c - Job					
vide Tmb Page (34) itm (14)					
7458.75 m³ @ 214.65/m ³					Rs 1601021.00
					Rs. 10337975.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	10337975.00
15) P/G.S.B. C.I. - do - all - job					
vide T.M.B. Page (35) itm (15)					
$= 151.763 \text{ m}^3$ @ $2867.30/\text{m}^3$				Rs	435150.00
16) P/W.B.M. C.I. III - do - all - c - job					
vide T.M.B. Page (35) itm (16)					
$= 113.82 \text{ m}^3$ @ $4503.88/\text{m}^3$				Rs	512632.00
17) Const. of cc Pavement with					
m30 - do - all - c - job					
vide T.M.B. Page (35) itm (17)					
$= 242.82 \text{ m}^3$ @ $7294.21/\text{m}^3$				Rs	1771180.00
18) P/kilometer stone					
= 3 Nos @ $2329.47/-$				Rs	6988.00
19A) 200 mm Stone = 10 Nos @ $625.14/\text{m}^3$					6251.00
20) 900 mm Equilateral triangle					
12 Nos @ $5471.01/-$				Rs	65652.00
21) 600 mm Circular = 5 Nos @ $4973.18/-$				Rs	24866.00
22) 800 mm x 300 mm rectangular					
= 5 Nos @ $4542.54/-$				Rs	22713.00
23) 900 mm Side octagon					
= 12 Nos @ $8869.06/-$				Rs	106429.00
24) P/Applying laying hot applied					
thermoelastic Paint					
= 479.91 m^2 vide T.M.B. Page (35) itm (24)					
= 479.38 m^3 @ $735.41/-$				Rs	352536.00
Continuation					1
					Rs = 13642372.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	13642372.00
25) P/laying of trees - do - c-Job					
vide T.m.B Page (36) itm (25)					
= 335 Nos @ 800.80/-				Rs	300113.00
26) Cable duct for 300 mm					
- do - P/R - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (36) itm (26)					
= 67.50 m @ 849.54/-				Rs	57349.00
27) P/erecting div d-Placer					
Single board					
1 Nos @ 3183.63/-				Rs	3184.00
28) P/ling of typical masonry					
intermediate Single board					
vide T.m.B Page (36) itm (28) 3 Nos					
vide T.m.B Page (36) itm (28B) 3 Nos					
@ 9316.14/-				6 Nos	55892.00
29) Excavation of structure					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.m.B Page (36) itm (29)					
= 59.600 m ³ @ 260.59/m ³				Rs	15531.00
30) P/Rcc m/s in I & P - c-Job					
vide T.m.B Page (36) itm (30)					
= 5.92 m ³ @ 5845.92/m ³				Rs	34608.00
					/

Continuation

Rs = 14081100/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	140811.00 =
31) P/Pcc m20 in f.f.p - c - job					
wide T.m.B Page (37) itm (31)					
261.21 m ² @ 6552.62/m ²				Rs	401086 =
32) P/Laying Pcc NP3 HP 1000 mm					
- do - all - c - job					
wide T.m.B Page (37) itm (32)					
15.0 m @ 4060.01/m				Rs	60900.00
33) Painting two coats on new					
surface - do - all - c - job					
wide T.m.B Page (37) itm (33)					
243.48 m ² @ 95.63/m ²				Rs	22232.00
34) Excavation of structure					
in foundation - do - all					
- c - job					
wide T.m.B Page (37) itm (34)					
412.200 m ³ @ 2602.59/m ³				Rs	107415.00
35) P/Pcc m15 in f.f.p - c - job					
wide T.m.B Page (37) itm (35)					
32.350 m ³ @ 5845.12/m ³				Rs	189116.00
				Rs	14861849.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	14861849.00
36) P/Pcc m2o in R.P.-c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (38) itm (36)					
= 158.24 m ³ @ 6552.62/m ³				Rs	1036887.00
37) P/Pcc grade m2o in					
Substruc - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (38) itm (37)					
= 116.84 m ³ @ 6763.95/m ³				Rs	749716.00
38) P/weepholes - do - all - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (38) itm (38)					
= 100 Nos @ 111.05/-				Rs	11105.00
39) S/F/F HYSD Reinforcement					
in Substruc - do - all - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (38) itm (39)					
= 4.269 mt @ 53314.56/-				Rs	227600.00
40) Back filling in foundation					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (38) itm (40)					
= 100.56 m ³ @ 690.24/m ³				Rs	69411.00
41) P/Laying bitum m2o - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (38) itm (41)					
= 70.93 m ³ @ 4260.18/m ³				Rs	302175.00

Continuation

Rs. 17258743.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			07F	Rs	17258743.00
42) P/Rec & Rec m20 in					
coiling - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (39) itm (42)					
$\approx 1.672 \text{ m}^3 @ 6763.95/\text{m}^3$				Rs	11309.00
43) P/Rec m25 in Superstructure					
- do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (39) itm (43)					
$\approx 16.62 \text{ m}^3 @ 7821.15/\text{m}^3$				Rs	129988
44) S/F/R HYSD Bar					
reinforcement - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (39) itm (44)					
$\approx 2.164 \text{ mt} @ 54382.55/\text{m}$				Rs	117684.00
45) Const of Rec Railing - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (39) itm (45)					
$\approx 20.0 \text{ m} @ 7201.02/\text{m}$				Rs	144020.00
46) Machine Spent - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (39) itm (46)					
$\approx 16 \text{ Nos} @ 513.38/-$				Rs	8214.00
47) P/Laying & wearing					
concrete - do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M.B Page (39) itm (47)					
$\approx 4.02 \text{ m}^3 @ 12799.73/\text{m}^3$				Rs	51455.00

Continuation

Rs = 17721413.00

Scanned with CamScanner